
Baradero Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dini Samuele (06/515) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 4

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 2 4 5

Lachi Marco (06/517) 3 3 4 6 4 9 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 1

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 1 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 1

Tinti Luca (06/518) 3 2 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 12 2 2 0 0

Dragoni Alessandro (06/514) 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dini Samuele 06/515 32 67 2,09

Corsi Andrea 06/516 30 53 1,77

Lachi Marco 06/517 31 44 1,42

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 29 38 1,31

Tinti Luca 06/518 19 31 1,63

Dragoni Alessandro 06/514 19 25 1,32

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 2 3 3 9 4 6 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 5 0 0

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 3 6 4 7 2 3 4 9 3 5 3 4 2 6 4 9 4 3 0 0

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 2 5 2 5 4 10 3 1 2 3 2 0 1 3 4 8 1 0 4 8

Papini Luca (06/510) 2 4 3 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 10

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 6

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 30 85 2,83

Verticchio Marco 06/511 30 55 1,83

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 29 52 1,79

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 25 43 1,72

Papini Luca 06/510 24 33 1,38

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 13 17 1,31

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 9 6 0,67

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 9 3 6 3 3 4 5 2 0 4 6 3 1

Alari Nico (06/507) 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 6 3 5

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 3 1 1

Purpura Marco (06/501) 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 9

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 1

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 32 74 2,31

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 35 45 1,29

Alari Nico 06/507 27 36 1,33

Angioli Matteo 06/504 23 31 1,35

Purpura Marco 06/501 27 28 1,04

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 16 7 0,44

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 0 0 0,00

Golden Gate 333

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Alì Samuele (06/428) 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 6

Rossi Paolo (06/429) 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 7

Tofani Nello (06/739) 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 2

Alì Mauro (06/1010) 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 3 2 4

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1

Padelli Giovanni (06/1055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alì Samuele 06/428 40 51 1,27

Rossi Paolo 06/429 40 51 1,27

Tofani Nello 06/739 38 33 0,87

Alì Mauro 06/1010 28 22 0,79

Frulio Carlo 06/431 14 15 1,07

Padelli Giovanni 06/1055 0 0 0,00



Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 4 6 4 9 2 0 3 6 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 5 2 5 4 12

Gennari Luca (06/483) 3 5 4 6 3 2 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 2 2 4

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 9 4 6 4 10 2 4

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 1 0 2 2 3 4 4 6 2 1 2 0 3 3 2 1 3 6 3 7

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 1 0 2 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Gambini Luca (06/855) 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5

Notarnicola Giuseppe (06/485) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 33 60 1,82

Gennari Luca 06/483 34 53 1,56

Pane Michele 06/476 23 44 1,91

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 25 30 1,20

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 19 18 0,95

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 11 15 1,36

Gambini Luca 06/855 10 10 1,00

Notarnicola Giuseppe 06/485 5 8 1,60

Team La Crocetta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Kura Klodian (06/164) 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 10 3 6 4 5

Tuccini Mauro (06/166) 1 4 4 4 4 10 3 2 2 1 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 5

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 3 6 4 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 1

Mema Denis (06/165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Giardinelli Nico (06/163) 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kura Klodian 06/164 38 80 2,11

Falciani Luigi 06/728 39 74 1,90

Tuccini Mauro 06/166 32 51 1,59

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 32 38 1,19

Mema Denis 06/165 6 12 2,00

Giardinelli Nico 06/163 10 5 0,50


